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00:05 Area Check                                             2511210001
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

00:20 Pedestrian Contact                                     2511210002
Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA. OUT W 1.  Disposition: Abated.

00:26 Traffic Stop                                           2511210003
Officer initiated activity at River Av/Barby Ln, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

00:35 Extra Patrol                                           2511210004
Officer initiated activity on S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:14 Extra Patrol                                           2511210005
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:21 Extra Patrol                                           2511210006
Officer initiated activity on N Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:26 Area Check                                             2511210007
Officer initiated activity on S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:29 Area Check                                             2511210008
Officer initiated activity on E G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:34 Extra Patrol                                           2511210009
Officer initiated activity on E G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:46 Extra Patrol                                           2511210010
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:52 Extra Patrol                                           2511210011
Officer initiated activity on S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:54 Area Check                                             2511210012
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:54 Extra Patrol                                           2511210013
Officer initiated activity on E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:07 Area Check                                             2511210014
Officer initiated activity on N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:10 Area Check                                             2511210015
Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:20 Area Check                                             2511210016
Officer initiated activity on S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:39 Area Check                                             2511210017
Officer initiated activity on W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:40 Extra Patrol                                           2511210018
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:40 Area Check                                             2511210019
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:41 Extra Patrol                                           2511210020
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:41 Extra Patrol                                           2511210021
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:42 Extra Patrol                                           2511210022
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:42 Area Check                                             2511210023
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:43 Extra Patrol                                           2511210024
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:45 Area Check                                             2511210025
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.
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02:45 Extra Patrol                                           2511210026
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

02:48 Area Check                                             2511210027
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

03:06 Area Check                                             2511210028
Officer initiated activity on S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

03:34 Area Check                                             2511210029
Officer initiated activity on Irvin Dr, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

03:38 Area Check                                             2511210030
Officer initiated activity on E A St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

05:32 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511210031
Occurred on S 6TH Av. RP HUSB HAVING TRBL BREATHING
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

06:00 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2511210032
Occurred on N Yosemite Av. POA KITCHEN MOTION ZONE 9 & 10//NEG AUDIO OR VIDEO//NEG RESET.  
Disposition: False Alarm.

07:02 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511210033
Occurred on 8TH Av. RPS UNCLE FELL & BLEEDING FROM HIS HEAD
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

07:06 Area Check                                             2511210034
Officer initiated activity on N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:13 Extra Patrol                                           2511210035
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:16 Extra Patrol                                           2511210036
Occurred on W F St. ADV ONGOING ISSUE OF JUVS SMOKING VAPES BEH LOC ARND LUNCH TIME//REQ 
XPTL.  Disposition: Secure.

07:32 Area Check                                             2511210037
Officer initiated activity on E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

07:38 911 Hang up                                            2511210038
Occurred on W Greger St. 911 SILENT LINE//NEG ANSR ON CB, LEFT VM
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: W911.  Disposition: Log note.

07:42 10-60 Audible alarm                                    2511210039
Occurred on S Stearns Rd. POA: ENTRY DOOR NE, ZONE 6 KH: PENDING HAS BEEN RESTORED.  
Disposition: Cancelled.

08:01 Extra Patrol                                           2511210040
Officer initiated activity on Magnolia St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:04 Extra Patrol                                           2511210041
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Information provided.

08:09 Extra Patrol                                           2511210042
Officer initiated activity on S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:11 Extra Patrol                                           2511210043
Officer initiated activity on E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:14 602 PC  Tresspassing                                   2511210044
Occurred on S Yosemite Av. X-RAY APPEARS TO BE ON HS//YELLING AT CUSTOMERS//GOING IAO OF 
DRIVETHRU AND PKG LOT//WFA BLK COAT BLK CLOTHING AND VANS -- NEG WPNS//BEEN ON PROP 
SINCE 0600
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.
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08:26 594 PC  Vandalism                                      2511210045
Occurred on Magnolia St. 3 SLASHED TIRES TO RPS VEHIC.  Disposition: Report to follow.

08:27 Extra Patrol                                           2511210046
Occurred on Windwood Wy. 3 OF RPS UNLOCKED VEHICLES BROKEN INTO SOMETIME LAST NIGHT -- 
RP ADV TOOK SOME CASH & COLOGNE WAS TAKEN OUT OF HER HUSBAND'S VEH NOTHING ELSE OF 
VALUE, NEG DAMAGE TO VEH -- RP'S RING CAMERA IS DOWN & NBR ADV HER RING CAMERA DID 
NOT P/U ANYTHING -- RP ADV DOES NOT WANT TO PRESS CHARGES.  Disposition: Secure.

09:37 Extra Patrol                                           2511210047
Occurred on Forest Glen Ct. VEH WAS BROKEN INTO LAST NIGHT, WALLET WAS TAKEN. RP SAW ON 
CAMERAS SUBJECTS IN HER CAR AND LOOKING INTO OTHER CARS AT APPOX 0200 HRS.  Disposition: 
Secure.

09:48 Cite Sign Off                                          2511210048
Occurred on N 3RD Av.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

10:30 Public Assist                                          2511210049
Occurred on Mendocino Wy. RP SIGNED UP FOR A STOCK INVESTMENT GROUP ONLINE POSING AS 
"VANGUARD.COM"//RP HAD ISSUES W THE "COMPANY" REQ THOUSANDS OF DOLLARS FROM HIM 
TO GAIN ACCESS TO HIS FUNDS//RP LOST A TOTAL OF $119K.  Disposition: Report to follow.

11:25 Area Check                                             2511210050
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

11:43 BOL                                                    2511210051
Occurred at Wood Av/W H St. RP BELIEVES HE JUST SAW HIS FRIENDS 10-53 DTR IN THE BACK OF A 
BEIGE LEXUS 4DR SEDAN W/DENT ON TRUNK//VEH WAS OCCUP BY 4 MALES APPROX 20S
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

11:46 Susp Circ                                              2511210052
Occurred at W Greger St/Tori Wy. APPROX 14 Y/O GIRL CROSSING ST & HMA 40S/50 GRY HOODIE, GRY 
BEANIE WAS WATCHING HER//RP TURNED ARND & APPEARED JUVIE WAS CRYING//JUVIE TOLD RP 
THAT MALE WAS FOLLOWING HER//JUVIE IS WAITING FOR SIBLINGS TO PICK HER UP//JUVIE IS 
STANDING NEXT TO RPS CAR CALLING HER MOTHER, MALE STILL IN AREA
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:52 BOL                                                    2511210053
Occurred on S Maag Av. POSS 23152 DRIVER NOW PKD IN PLOT//MAROON BUICK -- MALE DRIVER BLK 
HAT BLK AND ORANGE COAT//XRAY PASSENGER BLU TIGHTS WENT INTO DOLLAR TREE//DRIVING 
AT HALF SPEED LIMIT NEG USING TURN SIGNALS.  Disposition: Gone on Arrival.

12:36 Citizen Flag Down                                      2511210054
Officer initiated activity on E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Information provided.

12:37 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2511210055
Occurred on E F St. RP IS EMP & FOUND CAT IN CAR WASH, UNKN IF IT IS INJURED//RP IS REQG ACO 21 
REGARDING WHAT TO DO WITH IT.  Disposition: Information provided.

13:32 Public Assist                                          2511210056
Occurred on Gina Wy. RP REQ TO SPEAK W OFCR REG NBRS CONSTANTLY PLAYING LOUD MUSIC//ADV 
THERE IS HISTORY OF THE RPS FAMILY AND THE NBRS NOT GETTING ALONG//RP ADV THAT IF SHE 
WAS TO GO ASK THEM TO TURN THE MUSIC DOWN THEY WILL RETALIATE.  Disposition: Assist 
Completed.

13:58 10-37 Susp Person                                      2511210057
Occurred on W F St. BMW OCC BY 2 MALES//WAS PULLING ON RPS VEH DOORS//CONCERED GOING TO 
10851 RPS VEHS
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

14:08 Traffic Stop                                           2511210058
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Officer initiated activity at S Willowood Dr/W Greger St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.
14:38 11-24 Abandoned Veh                                    2511210059

Officer initiated activity on Magonila St, Oakdale, CA. Mult mycivic complaints on trailers.  Disposition: Vehicle 
tagged.

14:52 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511210060
Occurred on W H St. HAS INFECTED TOE - ADV DRS OFFICE UNABLE TO HELP//REQ TNSP TO HOSP AS 
RP IS UNABLE TO WALK
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

14:54 Public Assist                                          2511210061
Occurred on E J St. REQ TO SPEAK W WC IN REG TO PROB SEARCH LAST WEEK.  Disposition: Report to 
follow.

15:04 11-24 Abandoned Veh                                    2511210062
Officer initiated activity on Green Haven Dr, Oakdale, CA. COMPLAINT ON RED COOPER.  Disposition: Assist 
Completed.

15:15 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511210063
Occurred on Magnolia St. RPS 76YO WIFE FELL OFF BED -- UNABLE TO GET HER UP//HASN'T EATEN IN 2 
DAYS//HAVING DIFF BREATHING//REQ TNSP TO HOSP 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

16:24 Lost Property                                          2511210064
Occurred on E F St. LOST HAWAIIAN DL AT LOC -- REQ DOC SO WE CAN CALL IF TURNED IN.  
Disposition: Log note.

17:10 911 Hang up                                            2511210066
Occurred on Gina Wy. TEST CALL
Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Log note.

17:14 Found Prop                                             2511210067
Occurred on Cresta Wy. RP LOCATED A DL IFO HER RESD & DROPPED OFF TO DISPATCH.  Disposition: 
Report to follow.

17:26 BOL                                                    2511210068
Occurred on S Yosemite Av. SMALLER WHI VEH POSS A NISSAN//KEPT BRAKING, SWERVING AND RAN 
A STOP SIGN
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

17:31 Area Check                                             2511210069
Occurred on S Sierra Av. ADV DOGS ARE CONSTANTLY BARKING AND FIGHTING IN ALLEYWAY AND 
JUST SOUNDED LIKE A DOG GOT RAN OVER TWICE//DID NOT SEE OR HEAR ANY VEHS.  Disposition: 
Unable to locate.

18:02 SPECIAL EVENT                                          2511210070
Officer initiated activity on W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Log note.

18:31 Area Check                                             2511210071
Occurred at W F St/Church Av. RP JUST PASSERBY//ADV A POP UP TENT W SUBJS MAKING/SELLING 
FOOD ON THE SIDE OF THE ROAD//NORTH SIDE OF W F.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

18:52 Traffic Stop                                           2511210072
Officer initiated activity at Hi Tech Pkwy/S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

19:01 Traffic Stop                                           2511210073
Officer initiated activity at S Yosemite Av/Warnerville Rd, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

19:07 11-82 Traff Coll - Non Injury                          2511210074
Officer initiated activity on N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

19:17 Traffic Stop                                           2511210075
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Officer initiated activity at E F St/S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.
19:49 BOL                                                    2511210076

Occurred on W F St. EB ON W F//WHITE VAN SWERVING AND RAN RED LIGHT
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

20:01 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511210077
Occurred on Lando Dr. RP WIFE TONGUE SWELLING//CURR BREATHING
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

20:03 Extra Patrol                                           2511210078
Officer initiated activity on Ackley Cr, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:05 11-25 Road Hazard                                      2511210079
Occurred at W F St/S Lee Av. RP ADV TOW BEHIND TRAILER HITCH IN THE EB LANE ON W F//HUSB 
RAN IT OVER//RP NO LONGER IN AREA.  Disposition: Abated.

20:30 code enforcement                                       2511210080
Occurred on Stetson Dr. RP REPORTING THE FOLLOWING ON CIVIC APP.  Disposition: Pending.

20:30 Extra Patrol                                           2511210081
Officer initiated activity on S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:37 Traffic Stop                                           2511210082
Officer initiated activity at Warnerville Rd/S Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

20:56 Traffic Stop                                           2511210083
Officer initiated activity at Knox Rd/Post Rd, County, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

21:16 Traffic Stop                                           2511210084
Officer initiated activity on E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

21:36 Emergency Med Srv                                      2511210085
Occurred on Magnolia St. RPS HAVING ISSUES W DIALYSIS EQUIP
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

22:11 Susp Circ                                              2511210086
Occurred on N Yosemite Av. RP PASSERBY WHITNESSED A MALE WRNG VEST, JEANS, AND BOOTS 
TRYING TO GET INTO THE BACK OF A BLU SEDAN AND THEN HEARD SCREAMING//SAW 1 SUBJ 
OUTSIDE OF CAR BUT ADV OTHERS IN AREA//POSS JUVIES
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

23:11 11-83 Traff Coll - Unk details                         2511210087
Occurred at Hwy/Crane Rd. VEH OVER TURNED IN THE DITCH 
Wireless E911 Call: 
Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.


